Revision 20260414
Preparation Tables
Table of Contents
Back Bar Cooler – 24” Depth Glass Door …………………………
Back Bar Cooler – 27” Depth Glass Door ………………………...
Direct Draw Beer Dispenser – 24” Depth …………………………
Direct Draw Beer Dispenser – 27” Depth ………………………....
Chef Base Refrigerators ………………………………………........

49
Preparation TablesPreparation Tables
Cube Ice Machines
Cube Ice Machines........................................................................ 3
Entrée LLC
Tel: 704 900 2068 E-mail: sales@entree.biz Website: www.entree.biz
3
Entrée LLC
Tel: 704 900 2068 E-mail: sales@entree.biz Website: www.entree.biz
MODEL Ice Capacity
Ice Production/day (at
wt:21/10°C)
Cooling Exterior Dimension
(W×D×H / inch)
Voltage
ECIM160X-5 160 lbs / 24hrs 157 lbs (71 kg) 26.1 × 27.6 × 38.2 115V/60Hz
ECIM210X-5 210 lbs / 24hrs 207 lbs (94 kg) 26.1 × 27.6 × 38.2 115V/60Hz
ECIM280X-5 280 lbs / 24hrs 280 lbs (127 kg) 26.1 × 27.6 × 38.2 115V/60Hz
ECIM160X 160 lbs / 24hrs 157 lbs (71 kg) 26.1 × 27.6 × 38.2 115V/60Hz
ECIM210X 210 lbs / 24hrs 207 lbs (94 kg) 26.1 × 27.6 × 38.2 115V/60Hz
ECIM280X 280 lbs / 24hrs 280 lbs (127 kg) 26.1 × 27.6 × 38.2 115V/60Hz
Model Ice Capacity Ice Production /
Day (at 21°C)
Ice Storage Water Inlet
Size
Cooling Exterior
Dimension (W×D×H
/ Inch)
Bin Dimension
(W×D×H / Inch)
Voltage
ECIM350X-5 350 lbs / 24 hrs 351 lbs (159 kg) 275 lbs (125 kg) 3/4" Inches 23.4 × 24.5 × 22.3" 22.8 × 32.6 × 44.7" 115V / 60Hz
ECIM420X-5 420 lbs / 24 hrs 410 lbs (186 kg) 275 lbs (125 kg) 3/4" Inches 23.4 × 24.5 × 22.3" 22.8 × 32.6 × 44.7" 115V / 60Hz
ECIM350X 350 lbs / 24 hrs 351 lbs (159 kg) 275 lbs (125 kg) 3/4" Inches 23.4 × 24.5 × 22.3" 22.8 × 32.6 × 44.7" 115V / 60Hz
ECIM420X 420 lbs / 24 hrs 410 lbs (186 kg) 275 lbs (125 kg) 3/4" Inches 23.4 × 24.5 × 22.3" 22.8 × 32.6 × 44.7" 115V / 60Hz
Model Ice Capacity Ice Production /
Day (at 21°C)
Ice Storage Water Inlet
Size
Cooling Exterior
Dimension
(W×D×H / Inch)
Bin Dimension
(W×D×H / Inch)
Voltage
ECIM530X-5 530 lbs / 24hrs 529 lbs (240 kg) 375 lbs (170 kg) 3/4 Inches 31.3 × 24.5 × 22.3" 30.7 × 32.6 × 44.7"
115V /
60Hz
ECIM530X 530 lbs / 24hrs 529 lbs (240 kg) 375 lbs (170 kg) 3/4 Inches 31.3 × 24.5 × 22.3" 30.7 × 32.6 × 44.7"
115V /
60Hz
Undercounter Ice Machines
Modular Ice Machines 23.4 × 24.5 × 22.3"